
4/5 buctn Valencia 64s 9.50-10.00 mos
10.0080 s 9.50- 10.50m0s 9.50-10.00100s
9.50-10.50mos 10.50 125 s 9.50-10.50 8-5
lb & 104 lb mesh sacks 100 size 12.00.

TANGELOS NO SUPPLIES.
TANGERINES NO SALES

REPORTED.
APPLES ABOUT STEADY CON-

TROLLED ATMOSPHERE STORAGE
cm tray pack WA Red Delicious WAExF-
cy 48s & 64s 16.00 88-100 s 15.00 113s
14.00 preferred labels S6-80s 16.50
88-100 s 16.00-16.50 113 s 15.00-16.50
USExFcy 56s 11.50 80s 11.50-12.00
88-100 s 11.5013.00 113 s 11.50 WAFcy
100 s 11.00 Golden Delicious WAExFcy
80s 24.00 88s 23.00 USExFcy 80s
18.0020.00 88-100 s 17.00-19.00 113s
16.50Granny Smith USFcy 48s 12.00Cm
cell pack WAWAExFcy Golden Delicious
80s 24.0096s 23.00 ME USFcy Mclntosh
80s 16.0096s 18.00120 s 16.00Cm 12-3 lb
film bags 2-1/4“ min NY USFcyRed Deli-
cious &Red Rome 11.00Golden Delicious
13.00 ME USFcy Mclntosh 10.50 NEW
CROP cm tray pack CHILE Granny Smith
90s 17.00-20.00 100 s 16.00-18.00 mos
17.00 110 s 17.00 120 s 15.00 NEW ZEA-
LAND Royal Gala 100 s few 26.00.

Cutlebrite extra exjbo 20.00 exjbo
15.00-18.00 jbo 13.00- 16.00 exlge 11.00

Ige 8.00-9.00.
AVOCADOS STEADY CA ctn 1-lyr

Pinkerton 20s 14.00 2-Jyr Him 48s 28.00.
BANANAS Imports ctn approximately

40-lb 15.00-15.25 fair qual 13.75 film
wtpd 15.00-15.50 Inititutionalpack Petite
ISOi 11.50.

Philly
Fruit Market
Philadelphia, Pa.

Thursday, May 25, 1989
GRAPEFRUIT STEADY FL cm

Seedless IndianRiverRed 23s 11.00-11.50
27s 10.00-11.00 mot 10.00few II.SO 32t
9.00- mot 10.00 36-40 s 9.00-10.00oios 9.00 48s 8.00-9.50 56s 8.00-9.50mo*

8.00 fair qual 23» 7.00 27s 7.00-9.00 32s
7-7.50 36-48 s 7.00 White 32-40 s 9.00 48s
8.50 Star Ruby 40s 11.00.

LEMONS STEADY CA cm one label
95-llSs 25.00 140 s 17.50 165 s 16.50200s
15.50 fair qual 95s 16.50fair cond 12.00
115 s 15.00-16.50 fair cond 12.00 140s
15.00- mos 15.50-16.00 165s
13.00- few 15.00 200 s 12.50-14.00.

LIMES ABOUT STEADY Persian
Seedless 10-lb ctp'FL 48s 4-4.50 S4s
3.50-4.00 63s 3.00-4.50.

ORANGES STEADY CA cm Navel
36-48 s 13.50 56s 16.00 72s 14.00-16.00
88s IS.OO-IS.SO mos 15.00 113s
13.00- fair qual S6s 9.50-11.00 72s
10.00- 88-113 s 10.00-11.00 mos
11.00 138 s 9.50-10.00 Valencia 113s
10.50fair qual 88-113 s 9.00 138 s 8.50 FL

CHERRIES NO SALES REPORTED.
COCONUTS DOMINICAN REPUBL-

IC lacki 40) few 14.00.
GRAPES-TABLE PERLETTE LOW-

ER, OTHERS ABOUT STEADY CA
22-lb lug Perlelle 17.00-20.00 mot

17.00- few lower Flame Seedless
22.00- mot 22.00MEXICO 22-lblug
Perlette 19.00-20.00 Flame Seedlen
22.00- CHILE 18-lb lug wtpd Ribier
fair oond 10.00-12.00 Almeria 12.00 ord
cond 6.00-8.00 Emperor fair cond
11.00- ord cond 8.00-9.00.

KIWIFRUIT STEADY CA 1-lyr flat
36-39, g-g.50,

MANGOS SLIGHTLY LOWER FL ctn
Haden 12i 9.00-10.00 fair cond 7.50-8.00
14i 9.00-10.00 MEXICO ctn Haden 9-10s
& 12-I4i 9.00-10.00 HAITI ctn Francis
12-14« 7-7.50.

NECTARINES ABOUT STEADY CAAPRICOTS STEADY CA 24-lb cm

SPRING FAN SPECIAL
Save Money Now And Energy Cost Year After Year!

BUY YOUR COOLAIR NCF3* FANS FROM US TORINO MAY AT A
SUPER PRICE* AND GET tWE SAME ENERGY EFFICIENT MOTOR

USED ON MORE EXPENSIVE, Ng36 COOLAIR FANS*

NCF36 All Galvanized 36** Fan
with Model 1343.6. - Vi Horse Power, capacitor run,

energy efficient motor
special $199.93

NCF36 AU Galvanized 36” Fan
With Model 1343.6 - ‘/i Horse Power, capacitor run,

energy efficient motor, Pre-mounted in Waferboard housing.
special $206.73

NBF36 ALL EPOXY
PAINTED 36” PAN LRW39

ALL
ALUMINUM
SHUTTER

With Model 1343.6
Vt HP, Capacitor Run,
Energy Efficient Motor

speical $247.58 SPEClAL $78.16

CEILING FAN SPECIAL
AGRIFAN, 60” Water Resistant Fan

special $79.68
PLEASANTAIRE, 56” Water Resistant Fan

special $58.59
ALL FAN ACCESSORIES QH SPECIAL

Guards, Automatic Belt Tensioners, Shutters, Thermostats,
Motors, Controls

♦Stock Motor for NCF36 is Model 1343.3 which is a standard, split phase motor rated at
4.0 to 4.4 amps depending on manufacturer. Stock motor for N836 is Model 1343.6 which
is an energy efficient, capacitor run motor rated at 2.25 to 2.5 amps depending on
manufacturer.

All prices include cash discounts and are subject to quantities on hand at time
of shipment or pickup.

Get The Complete System - Feeding, Ventilation, Watering
From Us, Tour Authorized ® Master Distributor

agrl
systems

Wort NORTHEAST AGRI
SYSTEMS, INC. fv®f

STORE HOURS;
iion.-Frt. 7:30-4:30

Sal •.'OO-11:30
FLYWAY BUSINESS PARK

139 A West Airport Rd.
Lititz, PA 17543

(717) 569-2702 _

Uncaster Farming, Saturday. May 27,1989-Al5
25-lb ctn Maybelle 72 size 25.00 80 lize
23.00- 96 lize 17.00-18.50 mot
18.00 Sun Star 88 size 23.00 108 size
14.50 May Glo 88 liaTlB.oo-19.00 Early
Diamond 80s 25.00.

PAPAYAS HAWAII cm via air 9-10 s
10.00-

110* 22.00 120 i 18.50 13S> 16.50
D'Anjou 110 s 25.00.

PINEAPPLES HAWAII vi« air 1-lyrcm
6t 12.00.

PLUMS SUPPLIES LIGHT CA 28-lb
cm & lug Red Beaut 3x4x5 size 13.00 4x5
size 17.00 4x4 size 20.00Rich Red 4/5 size

16.00.PEACHES LOWER CA 2-lyr lug tray-
pack Mayfire 64-72 s 8.00-10.00 GA 38-lb
cm Spring Gold US Ex#l 2-1/4“ & up
14.00-16.002“ & up 5.00-8.00Springcrest

US EX#l 2-1/4 inch & up 17.00few 18.00
2“ & up 8.00Sunbrite US Ex#l 2-1/4 inch
& up 17.00few 18.00SC 38-lbcm Spring
Crest US Ex#l 2-1/4“ & up 20 00 2“ & up
10.00.

RASPBERRIES CA flats 12-1/2pt film
overwipd trays via air Red 15.00-18.00
one label 21.00.

STRAWBERRIES HIGHER CA flats
12-1 pt trays mas med 9.00-11.00 few
12.00 with stems Ige 12.00- 13.00.

CANTALOUPS ABOUT STEADY CA
1/2 ctn 12-1Ss 11.00-12.00 18s
10.00- some 9.00 occhigher 22s 7.00
23s 11.50-12.00 TX 1/2 cm 12-15s
11.00- 18s 9.00-10.00 23s 8.00
DOMINICAN REBUBLIC/HONDURAS
1/2cm 12s 7.00-8.00 fair cond 4.00-6.00
15s 8.00-10.00 few 7.00 fair cond

4.00- 18s 8.00-10.00 few 7.00 22s
7.00 23s 8.00.

PEARS STEADY WA 4/5 buctn wipd
D’Anjou Controlled Atmosphere Storage
US#l 90s 24.00- 26.00 100 s 24.00-25.00
mos 25.00 110 s 23.00 120 s 19.00 135s
18.00 150 s 17.50 USFcy 100 s 19.00 135s
18.00 150 s 16.00 Bose WAFcy 90s 28.00

OR4/5 buctn wtpdControlled Atmosphere
Storage D’Anjou US#l 90s 20.00-25.00
100 s 21.00-22.00 110 s 20.00 120-13Ss
18.50 CHILE 19-kilo ert Winter Bartlett
100 s 21.00 ARGENTINA 19-kilo ert

Packham Triumph 90s 25.00 100 s 23.00

HONEYDEWS ABOUT STEADY CA
2/3 cm 6s 10.00-12.00 TX 2/3 cm 10s
9.00- DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 2/3
ctn 9s fair cond 9.00 10sfair cond 7.00 EL
SALVADOR 2/3 ctn 8s ord cond
3.00-

MISC MELONS FL 2/3 ctn Mayan 8s
fair qual 7 00-8.00GUATEMALA 2/3 cm
Mayan 6s 14 00- IS.OO 8s 9 00-10.00 10s
8.00-9.00 MEXICO 2/3 cm Crenshaw 6s
fair cond 6.00-7.00.

WATERMELONS ABOUT STEADY
Average weight per melon FL Jubilee
33-lb 6-6,50 30-lb 5.50-6 00 26-lb 5- 5.
50Crimson Sweet 27 1/2-lb4.25-4.50 few
5.00 25-lb 4-4.50 23-lb 3.75- 4.00 Long
Gray 26-lb 4.50Royal Sweet 30-lb 5-5.50
cm per cm MEXICO Jubilee 3sfew 10.00.

Philly Potato
& Onion

Philadelphia, Pa.
Wednesday, May 24, 1989

ONIONS-DRY TX & AZ YELLOW
HIGHER, OTHERS ABOUT STEADY
50-lb sacks US#l or generally good quality
and condition Yellow new crop unless
otherwise slated TX Grano Type jumbo
800 repackcr size 850 White jumbo 11.00
25-lb sacks Red jumbo 800-900mos 8.00
medium 600-700 mos 6 00 White boilers
14.00 CA Grano type jumbo 7-7 50 Red
2S-lb sacks jumbo 8.50 jumboGranex type
40-lbcarton jumbo 15.001600mot 15.00
medium 120013.00m0s 12.00AZ Grano
type jumbo 7.508.00 NY Globe type 25-Ib
sacks Red med 5-5.50.

POTATOES ABOUT STEADY SOlb
sacks US# I size A washed or brushed
unless otherwise stated Round Whiles ME
8.50950mos 9.00 Ige 10.00FL new crop
11.00-12.00 mostly 11.00 fair qual
9.0010.00 Round Reds new crop FL
11.0012.00 mos 12.00 AL fair qual 9.00
AZ SOlb carton 15.00fair qual 12.00TX
SOlb carton 11.001200Long Whites CA
SOlb cm 16.00fair qual 14.0015.00Rus-
sets 50-lb carton count ID 70-80t
16.5017.50mostly 17.00 90s 14.5015.50

mostly 15.00 100 s 125013.00 120 s 1200
WI 80s 13.50 90s 12.001250 100 s 11.00
CANADA CD#l New Brunswick 70s
1250 90a 11.5012.50 100 s 10.50.

Peoria Cattle
Peoria, Illinois

Thursday, May 25, 1989
OPENING, MIDSESSION AND

CLOSE CATTLE: 30 NOT ENOUGH
OFFERED FOR A MARKET TEST.

THEPEORIA UNION STOCKYARDS
WILL BE CLOSED FRIDAY. MAY 26.
1989 AND WILL BE OPEN MONDAY,
MAY 29. 1989. THE MARKET NEWS
OFFICE WILL OPEN FRIDAY, MAY 26
AND CLOSED MONDAY, MAY 29.

STORAGE
TRAILERS

For Rent
★ Delivered To Your Location
★ Safe And Inexpensive

Storage

KEENS
oo

SERVICES INC.

717-626-5420
850 Keens Road. LRltz, PA 17543


